

An Economic and Market Update



PLEASE JOIN US FOR A
VIRTUAL UPDATE TO DISCUSS
THE LATEST INFORMATION
CONCERNING OUR ECONOMY
AND INVESTMENT MARKETS

We would like to invite you to a virtual webinar where we will address the results from the previous year and our expectations for the year-ahead.

We plan to discuss:

- The U.S. Economy
- Interest Rates and Inflation
- Investment and Financial Markets
- Asset Allocation
- 2024 Outlook and beyond

Hosted by

Moreno Dye Cervantes Wealth Management Group of Wells Fargo Advisors

Speakers

Jose A. Moreno, CFP® Managing Director- Investments

Michael B. Dye, CRPC®
Managing Director- Investments

Oliver A. Cervantes, CFP® CRPC® RICP® Managing Director- Investments

The webinar event link will be sent by email prior to the event to those who have registered to participate. \Box

Date:

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 10:00 A.M – 11:30 A.M (PST)

<u>Or</u>

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 4:00 P.M-5:30 P.M (PST)



Register by contacting

Alex Moreno, Stefanie Moreno or Matt Gorham- Client Associates 844-219-0260 3020 Old Ranch Pkwy., Ste #190 Seal Beach CA, 90740 Alex.moreno@wellsfargoadvisors.com Stefanie.moreno@wellsfargoadvisors.com Matt.gorham@wellsfargoadvisors.com www.morenodyecervanteswmg.wfadv.com

All investing involves some degree or risk, whether it is associated with market volatility, purchasing power or a specific security, including the possible loss of principle. IMPORTANT PARTICIPANT INFORMATION. The webinar you will be registering for will be hosted by Wells Fargo or an affiliate, but will be delivered on a third-party platform and may include invited non-affiliated guest speakers. Other participants will be able to see your name or image if you provide it when signing into the event. Please review our privacy and security policies: wellsfargo.com/privacy-security. If you have any questions or concerns please contact the sender of this invitation.

Investment and Insurance Products are:

- Not Insured by the FDIC or Any Federal Government Agency
- Not a Deposit or Other Obligation of, or Guaranteed by, the Bank or Any Bank Affiliate
- Subject to Investment Risks, Including Possible Loss of the Principal Amount Invested

Wells Fargo Advisor is a trade name used by Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC, Member SIPC, a registered broker-dealer and non-bank affiliate of Wells Fargo & Company.
©2010-2020 Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC. All rights reserved. PM-07052025-6200880.1.1